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** Current Team Member

Event
200 Yard Medley Relay

200 Yard Freestyle

200 Yard Individual Medley
50 Yard Freestyle

Diving (6 Dives)

Diving (11 Dives)

100 Yard Butterfly

100 Yard Freestyle

500 Yard Freestyle

200 Yard Freestyle Relay

100 Yard Backstroke
100 Yard Breaststroke
400 Yard Freestyle Relay

Event

200 Yard Freestyle

200 Yard Individual Medley
50 Yard Freestyle

100 Yard Butterfly

100 Yard Freestyle

500 Yard Freestyle

100 Yard Backstroke

100 Yard Breaststroke

Archbishop Wood Swimming Boys Records

Boys Team Records

Swimmer(s)

David Koch, Joseph Boutaugh
James Catalino, Brian Warrander
Brian Daly

Gregory Oprendek

Jason Fisher

James Brazukas

Paul Reibold

Michael Oriold

Brian Daly

Brian Daly

William Langlois, Kevin Whelan
Kyle Brennecke, Chris Augustine
Brian Daly

Gregory Oprendek

Dan Dufner, Brian Daly

Dave Williams, Tom Duffy

Boys Freshman Records

Swimmer(s)
Brant Steen
Brant Steen
Reid Henzel
Timothy Quigley
Peter Gori

Brant Steen
Brant Steen
Timothy Quigley

Time
1:41.30

1:43.18
1:55.64
22.13
133.3
388.63
52.74
46.55
4:53.75
1:32.80

52.47
58.36
3:17.00

Time
1:53.50
2:08.46

23.49
59.03 *
51.78 *
5:00.11

57.25

1:05.46 *

Year
1979

1988
2010
1993
2014
1976
1985
1989
1989
2002

1989
2010
1988

Year
1999
1999
2012
2013
2015
1999
1999
2013



