Archbishop Wood Swimming Boys Records

Updated 2/22/2015

** Current Team Member

Boys Team Records

Event	Swimmer(s)	Time	Year
200 Yard Medley Relay	David Koch, Joseph Boutaugh	1:41.30	1979
	James Catalino, Brian Warrander		
200 Yard Freestyle	Brian Daly	1:43.18	1988
200 Yard Individual Medley	Gregory Oprendek	1:55.64	2010
50 Yard Freestyle	Jason Fisher	22.13	1993
Diving (6 Dives)	James Brazukas	133.3	2014
Diving (11 Dives)	Paul Reibold	388.63	1976
100 Yard Butterfly	Michael Oriold	52.74	1985
100 Yard Freestyle	Brian Daly	46.55	1989
500 Yard Freestyle	Brian Daly	4:53.75	1989
200 Yard Freestyle Relay	William Langlois, Kevin Whelan	1:32.80	2002
	Kyle Brennecke, Chris Augustine		
100 Yard Backstroke	Brian Daly	52.47	1989
100 Yard Breaststroke	Gregory Oprendek	58.36	2010
400 Yard Freestyle Relay	Dan Dufner, Brian Daly	3:17.00	1988
	Dave Williams, Tom Duffy		

Boys Freshman Records

Event	Swimmer(s)	Time	Year
200 Yard Freestyle	Brant Steen	1:53.50	1999
200 Yard Individual Medley	Brant Steen	2:08.46	1999
50 Yard Freestyle	Reid Henzel	23.49	2012
100 Yard Butterfly	Timothy Quigley	59.03 *	2013
100 Yard Freestyle	Peter Gori	51.78 *	2015
500 Yard Freestyle	Brant Steen	5:00.11	1999
100 Yard Backstroke	Brant Steen	57.25	1999
100 Yard Breaststroke	Timothy Quigley	1:05.46 *	2013